1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
• Imperial case sizes and terminals for the North American
market
• Long life, up to 20,000 hours at +85°C (VR, IR applied)
• High ripple current
• Excellent surge voltage capability

Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ALS36/37 Series, +85°C
Part Number System
ALS3 6 A 153 D2C 025
Series Stud Option Termination
Capacitance Code
(µF)
Size Code Rated Voltage (VDC)
Screw Terminal
Aluminum
Electrolytic
6 = Plain Can
7 = Threaded
mounting stud
See Termination
Table
First two digits
represent
significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number
of zeros.
See Dimension
Table
025 = 25
040 = 40
050 = 50
063 = 63
075 = 75
100 = 100
160 = 160
200 = 200
250 = 250
350 = 350
400 = 400
450 = 450
500 = 500
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ALS36/37 Series, +85°C
Performance Characteristics
Item Performance Characteristics
Capacitance Range 150 – 470,000 µF
Rated Voltage 25 – 500 VDC
Operating Temperature −40 to +85°C
Storage Temperature Range −55 to +85°C
Capacitance Tolerance −10/+30% at 120 Hz/+20°C
Operational Lifetime
D (inch) Rated Voltage and Ripple
Current at +85°C (hours) Rated Voltage at +85°C (hours)
1.375 11,000 22,000
2 18,000 36,000
2.5 19,000 38,000
3 20,000 40,000
End of Life Requirement ∆C/C < ±10%, ESR < 2 x initial ESR value, IL < initial specified limit
Shelf Life 2,000 hours at +85°C or 30,000 hours at +40°C 0 VDC
Leakage Current
I = 0.006 CV or 6,000 (µA, whichever is smaller)
C = rated capacitance (µF), V = rated voltage (VDC). Voltage applied for 5 minutes at +20°C.
Vibration Test Specifications
Procedure Requirements
Case Length < 220 mm
0.75 mm displacement amplitude
or 10 g maximum acceleration.
Vibration applied for three
2-hour sessions at 10 – 500 Hz
(capacitor clamped by body).
No leakage of electrolyte
or other visible damage.
Deviations in capacitance from
initial measurements must not
exceed: ∆ C/C < 5%
Case Length ≥ 220 mm
0.35 mm displacement amplitude

(2) Termination Code: See Termination Tables for available options
VDC
Rated
Capacitance Size Code
Case Size Ripple Current ESR Maximum
Part Number
120 Hz
25°C (µF) D x L (inch) 120 Hz
85°C (A)
20 kHz
85°C (A)
120 Hz
25°C (mΩ)
20 kHz
25°C (mΩ)
25 15000 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 9.2 11.4 38 32 ALS3(1)(2)153D2C025
25 22000 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 11.4 13.7 27 23 ALS3(1)(2)223D2L025
25 33000 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 13.5 15.8 20 17 ALS3(1)(2)333D3C025
25 33000 K2C 2 x 2.125 10.6 11.5 27 24 ALS3(1)(2)333K2C025
25 47000 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 15.7 17.7 15 13 ALS3(1)(2)473D4C025
25 47000 K2L 2 x 2.625 13.2 14.4 19 17 ALS3(1)(2)473K2L025
25 68000 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 16.7 18.3 12 11 ALS3(1)(2)683D5L025
25 68000 K3C 2 x 3.125 16.3 17.6 14 12 ALS3(1)(2)683K3C025
25 100000 K4C 2 x 4.125 19.6 20.9 11 10 ALS3(1)(2)104K4C025
25 100000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 22.5 24.1 10 9 ALS3(1)(2)104L3C025
25 150000 K5L 2 x 5.625 22.4 23.4 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)154K5L025
25 150000 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 25.4 26.7 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)154L3L025
25 220000 L5L 2.5 x 5.625 31.4 32.8 6 6 ALS3(1)(2)224L5L025
25 220000 N3L 3 x 3.625 25.6 26.3 8 8 ALS3(1)(2)224N3L025
25 330000 N5L 3 x 5.625 33.2 34.0 7 6 ALS3(1)(2)334N5L025
25 470000 N8L 3 x 8.625 45.6 46.5 6 5 ALS3(1)(2)474N8L025
40 10000 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 9.2 11.7 31 25 ALS3(1)(2)103D2C040
40 15000 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 12.5 15.7 21 17 ALS3(1)(2)153D3C040
40 22000 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 14.8 17.7 16 13 ALS3(1)(2)223D4C040
40 22000 K2C 2 x 2.125 10.0 11.2 29 25 ALS3(1)(2)223K2C040
40 33000 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 16.1 18.3 13 11 ALS3(1)(2)333D5L040
40 33000 K2L 2 x 2.625 12.4 13.9 20 17 ALS3(1)(2)333K2L040
40 47000 K3C 2 x 3.125 15.5 17.1 15 13 ALS3(1)(2)473K3C040
40 68000 K4C 2 x 4.125 18.8 20.4 11 10 ALS3(1)(2)683K4C040
40 68000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 21.4 23.6 10 9 ALS3(1)(2)683L3C040
40 100000 K5L 2 x 5.625 21.7 23.1 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)104K5L040
40 100000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 27.0 29.3 7 7 ALS3(1)(2)104L4C040
40 150000 N3L 3 x 3.625 24.5 25.5 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)154N3L040
40 220000 N5L 3 x 5.625 32.2 33.3 7 7 ALS3(1)(2)224N5L040
40 330000 N8L 3 x 8.625 44.4 45.6 6 6 ALS3(1)(2)334N8L040
50 6800 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 8.6 11.7 34 26 ALS3(1)(2)682D2C050
50 10000 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 11.7 15.6 24 18 ALS3(1)(2)103D3C050
50 15000 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 14.1 17.7 17 14 ALS3(1)(2)153D4C050
50 15000 K2C 2 x 2.125 9.8 11.4 31 26 ALS3(1)(2)153K2C050
50 22000 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 15.4 18.3 14 11 ALS3(1)(2)223D5L050
50 22000 K2L 2 x 2.625 12.2 14.2 21 18 ALS3(1)(2)223K2L050
50 33000 K3C 2 x 3.125 15.2 17.3 15 13 ALS3(1)(2)333K3C050
50 33000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 21.2 24.2 11 9 ALS3(1)(2)333L3C050
50 47000 K4C 2 x 4.125 18.5 20.6 12 10 ALS3(1)(2)473K4C050
50 47000 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 24.4 27.1 9 7 ALS3(1)(2)473L3L050
50 68000 K5C 2 x 5.125 21.1 22.9 10 9 ALS3(1)(2)683K5C050
50 68000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 26.0 28.1 7 7 ALS3(1)(2)683L4C050
50 68000 N3L 3 x 3.625 25.3 27.0 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)683N3L050
50 100000 N4L 3 x 4.625 27.8 29.1 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)104N4L050
50 150000 N6L 3 x 6.625 36.6 37.9 6 6 ALS3(1)(2)154N6L050
63 4700 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 8.1 11.7 37 27 ALS3(1)(2)472D2C063
63 6800 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 10.1 13.8 27 20 ALS3(1)(2)682D2L063
63 10000 D3L 1.375 x 3.625 12.9 17.0 20 15 ALS3(1)(2)103D3L063
63 10000 K2C 2 x 2.125 9.5 11.4 32 26 ALS3(1)(2)103K2C063
63 15000 D5C 1.375 x 5.125 14.9 18.4 15 11 ALS3(1)(2)153D5C063
63 15000 K2L 2 x 2.625 11.8 14.1 22 18 ALS3(1)(2)153K2L063
63 22000 K3C 2 x 3.125 14.7 17.2 16 13 ALS3(1)(2)223K3C063
63 22000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 20.5 24.5 11 9 ALS3(1)(2)223L3C063
63 33000 K4C 2 x 4.125 18.0 20.4 12 10 ALS3(1)(2)333K4C063
63 33000 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 23.8 27.2 9 7 ALS3(1)(2)333L3L063
63 47000 K5C 2 x 5.125 20.6 22.7 10 9 ALS3(1)(2)473K5C063
63 47000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 25.6 28.2 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)473L4C063
63 47000 N3L 3 x 3.625 25.0 27.1 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)473N3L063
VDC Rated
Capacitance Size Code Case Size Ripple Current ESR Part Number
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ALS36/37 Series, +85°C
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Mounting Code: 6 = plain can, 7 = threaded mounting stud
(2) Termination Code: See Termination Tables for available options
VDC
Rated
Capacitance Size Code
Case Size Ripple Current ESR Maximum
Part Number
120 Hz
25°C (µF) D x L (inch) 120 Hz
85°C (A)
20 kHz
85°C (A)
120 Hz
25°C (mΩ)
20 kHz
25°C (mΩ)
63 68000 N4C 3 x 4.125 26.4 28.0 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)683N4C063
63 100000 N6L 3 x 6.625 36.6 38.4 6 6 ALS3(1)(2)104N6L063
75 3300 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 7.1 9.4 55 43 ALS3(1)(2)332D2C075
75 4700 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 8.8 11.3 40 32 ALS3(1)(2)472D2L075
75 4700 K2C 2 x 2.125 7.9 9.3 50 42 ALS3(1)(2)472K2C075
75 6800 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 10.6 13.2 29 24 ALS3(1)(2)682D3C075
75 6800 K2L 2 x 2.625 10.0 11.7 34 28 ALS3(1)(2)682K2L075
75 10000 D4L 1.375 x 4.625 13.2 16.0 21 17 ALS3(1)(2)103D4L075
75 10000 K3C 2 x 3.125 12.6 14.6 24 20 ALS3(1)(2)103K3C075
75 15000 K3L 2 x 3.625 13.5 14.9 21 18 ALS3(1)(2)153K3L075
75 22000 K4L 2 x 4.625 16.3 17.7 15 14 ALS3(1)(2)223K4L075
75 22000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 16.6 18.0 16 14 ALS3(1)(2)223L3C075
75 33000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 21.6 23.3 11 10 ALS3(1)(2)333L4C075
75 33000 N3L 3 x 3.625 20.7 21.9 13 12 ALS3(1)(2)333N3L075
75 47000 N4C 3 x 4.125 21.9 22.9 12 11 ALS3(1)(2)473N4C075
75 68000 N6L 3 x 6.625 31.7 32.9 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)683N6L075
75 100000 N8L 3 x 8.625 38.2 39.3 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)104N8L075
100 2200 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 6.6 9.3 61 46 ALS3(1)(2)222D2C100
100 3300 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 8.3 11.3 43 33 ALS3(1)(2)332D2L100
100 3300 K2C 2 x 2.125 7.7 9.3 52 42 ALS3(1)(2)332K2C100
100 4700 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 10.1 13.2 31 24 ALS3(1)(2)472D3C100
100 6800 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 12.2 15.2 23 18 ALS3(1)(2)682D4C100
100 6800 K2L 2 x 2.625 9.5 10.8 32 27 ALS3(1)(2)682K2L100
100 10000 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 13.7 16.4 18 14 ALS3(1)(2)103D5L100
100 10000 K3C 2 x 3.125 12.0 13.5 23 20 ALS3(1)(2)103K3C100
100 15000 K4C 2 x 4.125 15.0 16.5 17 15 ALS3(1)(2)153K4C100
100 15000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 16.5 18.3 16 14 ALS3(1)(2)153L3C100
100 22000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 21.5 23.8 11 10 ALS3(1)(2)223L4C100
100 22000 N3L 3 x 3.625 20.8 22.5 13 12 ALS3(1)(2)223N3L100
100 33000 N4C 3 x 4.125 21.9 23.1 12 11 ALS3(1)(2)333N4C100
100 47000 N6L 3 x 6.625 31.7 33.3 9 8 ALS3(1)(2)473N6L100
100 68000 N8L 3 x 8.625 38.4 39.8 8 7 ALS3(1)(2)683N8L100
160 1000 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 4.1 7.4 149 94 ALS3(1)(2)102D2C160
160 1500 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 5.3 9.2 101 65 ALS3(1)(2)152D2L160
160 1500 K2C 2 x 2.125 5.4 8.3 111 74 ALS3(1)(2)152K2C160
160 2200 D3L 1.375 x 3.625 7.0 11.9 70 45 ALS3(1)(2)222D3L160
160 2200 K2L 2 x 2.625 6.8 10.5 76 50 ALS3(1)(2)222K2L160
160 3300 D4L 1.375 x 4.625 8.7 13.8 49 32 ALS3(1)(2)332D4L160
160 3300 K3C 2 x 3.125 8.7 13.1 52 35 ALS3(1)(2)332K3C160
160 4700 K3L 2 x 3.625 10.3 14.2 40 28 ALS3(1)(2)472K3L160
160 6800 K4L 2 x 4.625 12.7 17.0 29 21 ALS3(1)(2)682K4L160
160 6800 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 13.1 17.4 29 21 ALS3(1)(2)682L3C160
160 10000 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 17.2 22.7 20 15 ALS3(1)(2)103L4C160
160 10000 N3L 3 x 3.625 17.2 21.8 22 16 ALS3(1)(2)103N3L160
160 15000 N4C 3 x 4.125 19.2 22.8 17 14 ALS3(1)(2)153N4C160
160 22000 N5L 3 x 5.625 23.3 26.4 15 12 ALS3(1)(2)223N5L160
200 680 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 3.4 5.9 241 165 ALS3(1)(2)681D2C200
200 1000 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 4.4 7.5 166 114 ALS3(1)(2)102D2L200
200 1000 K2C 2 x 2.125 4.6 7.2 175 123 ALS3(1)(2)102K2C200
200 1500 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 5.6 9.3 112 78 ALS3(1)(2)152D3C200
200 1500 K2L 2 x 2.625 5.8 9.1 117 83 ALS3(1)(2)152K2L200
200 2200 D4L 1.375 x 4.625 7.4 11.7 78 55 ALS3(1)(2)222D4L200
200 2200 K3C 2 x 3.125 7.5 11.5 81 57 ALS3(1)(2)222K3C200
200 3300 K4C 2 x 4.125 9.8 14.5 55 40 ALS3(1)(2)332K4C200
200 4700 K4L 2 x 4.625 11.3 15.7 42 31 ALS3(1)(2)472K4L200
200 4700 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 11.7 16.1 42 31 ALS3(1)(2)472L3C200
200 6800 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 15.4 21.1 29 22 ALS3(1)(2)682L4C200
200 6800 N3L 3 x 3.625 15.7 20.6 31 23 ALS3(1)(2)682N3L200
VDC Rated
Capacitance Size Code Case Size Ripple Current ESR Part Number
10© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ALS36/37 Series, +85°C
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Mounting Code: 6 = plain can, 7 = threaded mounting stud
(2) Termination Code: See Termination Tables for available options
VDC
Rated
Capacitance Size Code
Case Size Ripple Current ESR Maximum
Part Number
120 Hz
25°C (µF) D x L (inch) 120 Hz
85°C (A)
20 kHz
85°C (A)
120 Hz
25°C (mΩ)
20 kHz
25°C (mΩ)
200 10000 N4C 3 x 4.125 17.8 22.1 24 18 ALS3(1)(2)103N4C200
200 15000 N5L 3 x 5.625 22.0 25.8 19 16 ALS3(1)(2)153N5L200
200 22000 N6L 3 x 6.625 25.9 29.2 15 13 ALS3(1)(2)223N6L200
250 680 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 3.5 6.3 206 134 ALS3(1)(2)681D2C250
250 1000 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 4.9 8.8 140 91 ALS3(1)(2)102D3C250
250 1000 K2C 2 x 2.125 4.7 7.3 154 105 ALS3(1)(2)102K2C250
250 1500 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 6.3 10.9 95 63 ALS3(1)(2)152D4C250
250 1500 K2L 2 x 2.625 5.9 9.2 103 70 ALS3(1)(2)152K2L250
250 2200 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 7.6 12.5 67 45 ALS3(1)(2)222D5L250
250 2200 K3C 2 x 3.125 7.7 11.7 71 49 ALS3(1)(2)222K3C250
250 3300 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 10.8 16.2 48 33 ALS3(1)(2)332L3C250
250 4700 K5L 2 x 5.625 12.5 17.7 36 25 ALS3(1)(2)472K5L250
250 4700 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 13.3 19.0 35 25 ALS3(1)(2)472L3L250
250 6800 L5L 2.5 x 5.625 17.7 24.7 25 18 ALS3(1)(2)682L5L250
250 6800 N3L 3 x 3.625 15.5 19.9 29 22 ALS3(1)(2)682N3L250
250 10000 N5L 3 x 5.625 21.4 26.9 20 15 ALS3(1)(2)103N5L250
250 15000 N6L 3 x 6.625 25.4 30.1 17 13 ALS3(1)(2)153N6L250
350 330 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 2.7 5.1 366 230 ALS3(1)(2)331D2C350
350 470 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 3.4 6.5 258 163 ALS3(1)(2)471D2L350
350 470 K2C 2 x 2.125 3.7 6.7 254 158 ALS3(1)(2)471K2C350
350 680 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 4.3 8.0 180 114 ALS3(1)(2)681D3C350
350 680 K2L 2 x 2.625 4.6 8.4 175 109 ALS3(1)(2)681K2L350
350 1000 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 5.5 10.0 124 79 ALS3(1)(2)102D4C350
350 1000 K3C 2 x 3.125 5.9 10.7 120 75 ALS3(1)(2)102K3C350
350 1500 D5L 1.375 x 5.625 6.8 11.7 85 55 ALS3(1)(2)152D5L350
350 1500 K3L 2 x 3.625 7.5 12.4 84 54 ALS3(1)(2)152K3L350
350 2200 K4L 2 x 4.625 9.3 15.1 58 38 ALS3(1)(2)222K4L350
350 2200 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 9.7 15.6 59 38 ALS3(1)(2)222L3C350
350 3300 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 12.9 20.3 40 26 ALS3(1)(2)332L4C350
350 4700 N3L 3 x 3.625 14.3 19.1 35 25 ALS3(1)(2)472N3L350
350 6800 N5L 3 x 5.625 19.8 26.0 25 18 ALS3(1)(2)682N5L350
350 10000 N6L 3 x 6.625 23.9 29.7 19 14 ALS3(1)(2)103N6L350
400 330 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 2.7 5.2 355 227 ALS3(1)(2)331D2C400
400 470 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 3.7 7.2 249 159 ALS3(1)(2)471D3C400
400 470 K2C 2 x 2.125 3.7 6.5 262 171 ALS3(1)(2)471K2C400
400 680 D4C 1.375 x 4.125 4.8 8.9 174 111 ALS3(1)(2)681D4C400
400 680 K2L 2 x 2.625 4.6 8.1 181 118 ALS3(1)(2)681K2L400
400 1000 D5C 1.375 x 5.125 5.8 10.5 120 78 ALS3(1)(2)102D5C400
400 1000 K3C 2 x 3.125 6.0 10.4 124 81 ALS3(1)(2)102K3C400
400 1500 K4C 2 x 4.125 7.9 13.2 84 56 ALS3(1)(2)152K4C400
400 1500 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 8.5 14.5 83 55 ALS3(1)(2)152L3C400
400 2200 K5C 2 x 5.125 10.0 15.9 60 40 ALS3(1)(2)222K5C400
400 2200 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 10.8 17.5 59 39 ALS3(1)(2)222L3L400
400 3300 L4L 2.5 x 4.625 13.4 20.4 41 28 ALS3(1)(2)332L4L400
400 3300 N3L 3 x 3.625 13.3 19.1 43 30 ALS3(1)(2)332N3L400
400 4700 N5C 3 x 5.125 17.3 23.6 32 23 ALS3(1)(2)472N5C400
400 6800 N5L 3 x 5.625 20.1 26.2 22 16 ALS3(1)(2)682N5L400
450 220 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 2.5 5.1 398 243 ALS3(1)(2)221D2C450
450 330 D3C 1.375 x 3.125 3.5 7.1 266 163 ALS3(1)(2)331D3C450
450 330 K2C 2 x 2.125 3.5 6.4 279 175 ALS3(1)(2)331K2C450
450 470 D3L 1.375 x 3.625 4.4 8.6 189 116 ALS3(1)(2)471D3L450
450 470 K2L 2 x 2.625 4.4 8.0 195 122 ALS3(1)(2)471K2L450
450 680 D5C 1.375 x 5.125 5.4 10.3 132 82 ALS3(1)(2)681D5C450
450 680 K3C 2 x 3.125 5.6 10.2 136 85 ALS3(1)(2)681K3C450
450 1000 K4C 2 x 4.125 7.4 13.0 94 59 ALS3(1)(2)102K4C450
450 1000 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 8.0 14.3 93 58 ALS3(1)(2)102L3C450
450 1500 K5C 2 x 5.125 9.5 15.8 65 42 ALS3(1)(2)152K5C450
450 1500 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 10.2 17.4 64 41 ALS3(1)(2)152L3L450
VDC Rated
Capacitance Size Code Case Size Ripple Current ESR Part Number
11© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ALS36/37 Series, +85°C
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Mounting Code: 6 = plain can, 7 = threaded mounting stud
(2) Termination Code: See Termination Tables for available options
VDC
Rated
Capacitance Size Code
Case Size Ripple Current ESR Maximum
Part Number
120 Hz
25°C (µF) D x L (inch) 120 Hz
85°C (A)
20 kHz
85°C (A)
120 Hz
25°C (mΩ)
20 kHz
25°C (mΩ)
450 2200 N3L 3 x 3.625 12.7 19.2 47 31 ALS3(1)(2)222N3L450
450 3300 N4C 3 x 4.125 14.8 20.8 34 24 ALS3(1)(2)332N4C450
450 4700 N5L 3 x 5.625 18.8 24.8 27 20 ALS3(1)(2)472N5L450
450 6800 N6L 3 x 6.625 22.5 29.1 23 17 ALS3(1)(2)682N6L450
500 150 D2C 1.375 x 2.125 2.2 3.7 732 547 ALS3(1)(2)151D2C500
500 220 D2L 1.375 x 2.625 2.8 4.8 501 375 ALS3(1)(2)221D2L500
500 330 D3L 1.375 x 3.625 3.8 6.4 335 251 ALS3(1)(2)331D3L500
500 330 K2C 2 x 2.125 3.7 6.1 273 188 ALS3(1)(2)331K2C500
500 470 D4L 1.375 x 4.625 4.7 7.8 237 178 ALS3(1)(2)471D4L500
500 470 K2L 2 x 2.625 4.6 7.7 191 131 ALS3(1)(2)471K2L500
500 680 K4C 2 x 4.125 6.3 10.0 174 133 ALS3(1)(2)681K4C500
500 680 L3C 2.5 x 3.125 6.8 10.9 173 132 ALS3(1)(2)681L3C500
500 1000 K5C 2 x 5.125 8.6 14.4 90 62 ALS3(1)(2)102K5C500
500 1000 L3L 2.5 x 3.625 8.7 13.6 119 91 ALS3(1)(2)102L3L500
500 1500 L4C 2.5 x 4.125 10.7 15.9 82 63 ALS3(1)(2)152L4C500
500 1500 N3L 3 x 3.625 11.1 16.2 83 65 ALS3(1)(2)152N3L500
500 2200 N4L 3 x 4.625 13.7 19.1 59 46 ALS3(1)(2)222N4L500
500 3300 N6L 3 x 6.625 19.8 26.7 41 32 ALS3(1)(2)332N6L500
500 4700 N8L 3 x 8.625 26.4 34.7 24 18 ALS3(1)(2)472N8L500
VDC Rated
Capacitance Size Code Case Size Ripple Current ESR Part Number
12© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4033_ALS36_37 • 2/7/2017
Screw Terminal Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ALS36/37 Series, +85°C